MEDIATION REFERENCES

Jay M. Wallace, Esq.

BELL NUNNALLY & MARTIN LLP
3232 McKinney Ave., Suite 1400
Dallas, Texas 75204-2429

(214) 740-1497
jwallace@bellnunnally.com

Jeffrey A. Goldberg, Esq.

THE LAW OFFICE OF JEFFREY A. GOLDBERG
15303 Huebner Road, Building 13

San Antonio, Texas 78248

690-2200  690-0438 FAX
texaslaborlaw@sbcglobal.net

J. Derek Braziel, Esq.

LEE & BRAZIEL, LLP

1801 N. Lamar Street, Suite 325
Dallas, Texas 75202

(214) 749-1400
jdbraziel@l-b-law.com

Clif Alexander, Esq.
ANDERSON2X, PLLC

819 North Upper Broadway
Corpus Christi, Texas (78401
(361) 452-1279
clif@a2xlaw.com

Steve Shardonofsky, Esq.
SEYFARTH SHAW LLP

700 Milam Street, Suite 1400
Houston, TX 77002

(713) 225-1001
sshardonofsky@seyfarth.com

W. Jackson Wisdom, Esq.

MARTIN, DISIERE, JEFFERSON
& WispoMm, LLP

808 Travis, 20th Floor

Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 632-1795

wisdom@hdjwlaw.com



Michael D. Mitchell, Esq.

OGLETREE DEAKINS, P.C.

One Allen Center, Suite 3000

500 Dallas Street

Houston, Texas 77002
michael.mitchell@ogletreedeakins.com

Nancy L. Patterson, Esq.
MORGAN, LEWIS & Bockius LLP
1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 4000
Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 890-5000
npatterson@morganlewis.com

Talley R. Parker, Esq.
JACKSON LEWIS P.C.

500 North Akard, Suite 2500
Dallas, Texas 75201

(972) 728-3262
talley.parker@jacksonlewis.com

Jay Forester, Esq.

FORESTER HAYNIE PLLC

1701 N. Market Street, Suite 210
Dallas, Texas 75202

(214) 210-2100
jay@foresterhaynie.com

J. Michael Rose, Esq.

LockE LorD LLP

600 Travis Street, Suite 2800
Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 226-1684
mrose@lockelord.com

Kevin S. Little, Esq.
LITTLER MENDELSON, P.C.
1301 McKinney, Suite 1900
Houston, Texas 77010
(713) 652-4775
klittle@littler.com



Charles L. Scalise, Esq.
THE R0Ss LAW GROUP
1104 San Antonio Street
Austin, Texas 78701

(800) 634-8042
charles@rosslawgroup.com

Jeremi K. Young, Esq.

THE YOUNG LAW FirM, P.C.
1001 South Harrison, Suite 200
Amarillo, Texas 79101

(806) 331-1800
jyoung@youngfirm.com

William Stukenberg, Esq.

JACKSON LEWIS, P.C.

Wedge International Tower

1415 Louisiana Street, Suite 3325
Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 650-0404
William.Stukenberg@jacksonlewis.com

Andrea “AJ” Johnson, Esq.

KANE RUSSELL COLEMAN & LOGAN PC
Galleria Tower II, 10th Floor

5051 Westheimer Road

Houston, Texas 77056

(713) 425-7433

ajohnson@krcl.com

Victoria M. Phipps, Esq.

LITTLER MENDELSOHN, P.C.

1301 McKinney Street, Suite 1900
Houston, Texas 77010-3031

(713) 652-4775
VPhipps@littler.com

Michael S. Wilk, Esq.

HIRSCH & WESTHEIMER, P.C.
Wedge International Tower

1415 Louisiana Street, 36th Floor
Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 223-5181
mwilk@hirschwest.com



Christine E. Reinhard, Esq.
SCHMOYER REINHARD LLP
17806 TH-10 West, Suite 400
San Antonio, Texas 78257
(210) 447-8033
creinhard@sr-1lp.com

Blaine D. Edwards, Esq.

Assistant General Counsel
SUPERIOR ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
1001 Louisiana Street, Suite 2900
Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 654-2242
blaine.edwards@superiorenergy.com

Jeffrey C. Londa, Esq.
OGLETREE DEAKINS, P.C.
500 Dallas Street Suite 3000
Houston, TX 77002

(713) 655-0855
jeffrey.londa@odnss.com

Melissa Moore, Esq.

MOORE & ASSOCIATES

Lyric Center, Suite 675

440 Louisiana Street

Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 222-6775
melissa@mooreandassociates.net

Mauro Ramirez, Esq.

FISHER & PHILLIPS LLP

910 Louisiana Street, Suite 4000
Houston, Texas 77002

(713) 292-0150
mramirez@fisherphillips.com

Joe William Ross, Esq.
JOE WILLIAM Ross, P.C.
135 W. Twohig, Suite A
San Angelo, Texas 76902
(325) 227-4914
joewill@jwrosslaw.com



Galvin B. Kennedy, Esq.

KENNEDY HODGES, LLP

4409 Montrose Boulevard, Suite 200
Houston, Texas 77006

(713) 523-0001
gkennedy@kennedyhodges.com

James H. Kizziar, Jr., Esq.
BRACEWELL LLP

300 Convent Street, Suite 1500
San Antonio, Texas 78205-3723

(210) 299-3526
James.Kizziar@bracewelllaw.com

John B. Brown, Esq.

OGLETREE DEAKINS

Preston Commons West, Suite 500
8117 Preston Road

Dallas, Texas 75225

(214) 624-1153
john.brown@ogletreedeakins.com

Mark T. Phillis, Esq.

LITTLER MENDELSON, P.C.

625 Liberty Avenue, 26th Floor
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222
(412) 201-7636
mphillis@littler.com

Ira G. Rosenstein
MORGAN LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP
101 Park Avenue
New York, New York 10178-0060

(212) 309-6960
1rosenstein@morganlewis.com

Lawrence L. Lee, Esq.

STINSON LEONARD STREET LLP
6400 South Fiddlers Green Circle
Suite 1900

Greenwood Village, CO 80111
(303) 376-8417
lawrence.lee@stinson.com



Timothy H. Scott, Esq.

F1SHER PHILLIPS LL.C

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 3710
New Orleans, Louisiana 70170
(504) 529-3834
tscott@fisherphillips.com

Josh Sanford, Esq.

SANFORD LAW FirM, PLLC
One Financial Center, Suite 411
650 S. Shackleford Road

Little Rock, Arkansas 72211
(501) 221-0088
josh@sanfordlawfirm.com

Joel P. Babineaux, Esq.

BABINEAUX, POCHE, ANTHONY
& SLAVICH, L.L.C.

P.O. Box 52169

Lafayette, Louisiana 70505-2169

(337) 984-2505

jbabineaux@bpasfirm.com

Douglas M. Werman, Esq.
WERMAN SALAS P.C.

77 West Washington, Suite 1402
Chicago, Illinois 60602

(312) 419-1008
dwerman@flsalaw.com

Tony G. Puckett, Esq.
MCAFEE & TAFT

211 North Robinson, 10t Floor
Oklahoma City, OK 73102
(405) 552-2369
tony.puckett@mcafeetaft.com

Jacqueline E. Kalk, Esq.

LITTLER MENDELSON PC

80 South 8th Street, Suite 1300
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402-2136
(612) 630-1000

jkalk@littler.com



Paul J. Lukas, Esq.

NicHOLS KASTER PLLP

4600 IDS Center

80 South 8th Street
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402
(612) 256-3200

lukas@nka.com

Yvette Gatling, Esq.

LITTLER MENDELSON PC

1650 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 700
Tysons Corner, Virginia 22102
(703) 286-3143
YGatling@littler.com

Mark A. Potashnick, Esq.
WEINHAUS & POTASHNICK

11500 Olive Boulevard, Suite 133
St. Louis, Missouri 63141

(314) 997-9150
markp@wp-attorneys.com

Kathleen McLeod Caminiti, Esq.
FISHER & PHILLIPS, LLP

430 Mountain Avenue, Suite 303
Murray Hill, New Jersey 07974
(908) 516-1062
kcaminiti@fisherphillips.com

John K. Shunk, Esq.

MESSNER REEVES LLP

1430 Wynkoop Street, Suite 300
Denver, Colorado 80202

(303) 605-1564
jshunk@messner.com

Marc S. Hepworth, Esq.

HEPWORTH, GERSHBAUM & ROTH, PLLC
192 Lexington Avenue, Suite 802

New York, New York 10016
mhepworth@hgrlawyers.com



	Schmoyer Reinhard LLP
	17806 IH-10 West, Suite 400
	San Antonio, Texas 78257

